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Elector Group

Total

County of Kings

3/27/2024 12:50:09 PM

March 19, 2024 Congressional District 20 Special Primary Election

Counting Group Voters Cast
Vote Center 111
Mail Voting 7,845
Total 7,956

Final Report

Registered Voters

30,301

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)
Voters Cast: 7,956 of 30,301 (26.26%)

United States Representative 20th District (Partial/Unexpired Term) (Vote for

1)

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

BEN DEWELL
HARMESH KUMAR
KYLE KIRKLAND
MIKE BOUDREAUX
DAVID J. FLUHART
VINCE FONG
MARISA WOOD
ANNA ZOE COHEN
JAMES V. CARDOZA
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
NPP
DEM
REP
REP
NPP
REP
DEM
REP
NPP

Total
7,956 / 30,301

41

58

Total
52
129
512
3,083
33
2,315
1,676
26

31
7,857

Total

26.26%

0.65%
1.62%
6.44%
38.75%
0.41%
29.10%
21.07%
0.33%
0.39%

Election Results

Turnout
0.37%
25.89%
26.26%



