Page: 1 of 1 3/27/2024 12:50:09 PM

## County of Kings March 19, 2024 Congressional District 20 Special Primary Election Election Results Final Report

Elector Group	Counting Group	Voters Cast	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Vote Center	111		0.37%
	Mail Voting	7,845		25.89%
	Total	7,956	30,301	26.26%

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%) Voters Cast: 7,956 of 30,301 (26.26%)

## United States Representative 20th District (Partial/Unexpired Term) (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

		lotai	
Times Cast	7,956 / 30,301	26.26%	
Undervotes	41		
Overvotes	58		
Candidate	Party	Total	
BEN DEWELL	NPP	52	0.65%
HARMESH KUMAR	DEM	129	1.62%
KYLE KIRKLAND	REP	512	6.44%
MIKE BOUDREAUX	REP	3,083	38.75%
DAVID J. FLUHART	NPP	33	0.41%
VINCE FONG	REP	2,315	29.10%
MARISA WOOD	DEM	1,676	21.07%
ANNA ZOË COHEN	REP	26	0.33%
JAMES V. CARDOZA	NPP	31	0.39%
Total Votes		7,857	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0		